Profec Snekkesporet
spaendeband rustfri stal 304 90
mm x 120 mm 3bar BS 5315
Lloyds type W4 Industry 13
mm (0460315)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Type

Materiale

Godkendelse

Materiale

Materiale skrue

Type

DIN Standard

Storrelse

Bredde

Tykkelse

Moment

Tryk

W4

rustfri stal 304

BS 5315 Lloyds

rustfri stal 304

rustfri stal 304 (1.4301)

Industry

DIN3017

90 mm x 120 mm

13 mm

0.914 mm

6.7 Nm

3 bar
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